



BANNER PARTICIPATION FORM

Nameof Event Cathedral City' Banner Program		Date of the Event November 1, 2022 - October 31, 2023
Business Participating	A	Address
Contact Person	С	Contact Phone
Contact E-mail		Contact Fax
Comaci E-maii		Johnachtax
Total Cost (list below):		Payment Deadline
Total Cost (iist Solow).		,
	ا	Upon Demand
Payment Method		
Check	Visa/MC	Am. Express
Card #	E	Exp Date cvv#
Billing Address		Billing Zip Code
Cardholder Signature		
Please make checks payable to:		
City of Cathedral City		
68700 Avenida Lalo Guerrero		
Cathedral City, Ca 92234		
Note: Cathedral City reserves the right to change details without notice. All values will remain comparable should changes occur.		
Authorized by City Manager		Date:
Payment in full must be received prior to any advertising or		
collateral material deadlines. Payment can be mailed (be		
sure to include a copy of this form) or scanned and emailed to:		
Sponsorshipspecialist@Cathedralcity.gov		

For details on benefits you will receive as a sponsor please see our Sponsorship Packages sheet. We will confirm your order via email, please make sure this section is complete.

For questions contact: Eric Davis, Sponsorship Specialist City of Cathedral City, (760) 600-0661.